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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  Maplesville                     ABC  SRC-Maples   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  518.96   0  11093   3646   95   0.00   0.0   0.000  0.000      0      0    0 1246   
  PL.53000        Maplesville     ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   95.23  18   2051    621   96   0.01   0.0   0.002  0.002      0      0    0  210   
  PL.53003        PL.53000        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   95.23  18   2051    621   96   0.02   0.0   0.005  0.003      0      0    0  210   
 
----------- Feeder No. 3 (Slate Lick F3) Beginning with Device PD.8062 ----------- 
 
  PD.8062         PL.53003        ABC  480VWE       7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00   95.23   0   2051    621   96   0.00   0.0   0.005  0.003      0      0    0  210   
  PL.42958        PD.8062         ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.9   0.10    0.10   95.23  18   2051    621   96   1.04   0.1   0.140  0.136      0      0    0  210   
  PL.44065        PL.42958        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.8   0.13    0.23   90.66  17   1950    593   96   1.29   0.1   0.329  0.189     22      6    1  199   
  PL.44066        PL.44065        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.7   0.08    0.31   89.64  17   1927    584   96   0.80   0.0   0.447  0.118     14      4    1  198   
  PL.44067        PL.44066        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.6   0.06    0.37   89.02  17   1912    578   96   0.57   0.0   0.532  0.085      5      1    1  197   
  PL.44068        PL.44067          C  #4 ACSR      7.48Y 124.6   0.00    0.37   10.66   8     77     20   97   0.00   0.0   0.537  0.006      0      0    0    8   
  PD.6905         PL.44068          C  60QA         7.48Y 124.6   0.00    0.37   10.66  18     77     20   97   0.00   0.0   0.537  0.006      0      0    0    8   
  PL.44009        PD.6905           C  #4 ACSR      7.48Y 124.6   0.03    0.41   10.66   8     77     20   97   0.02   0.0   0.618  0.080     20      5    2    8   
  PL.44010        PL.44009          C  #4 ACSR      7.47Y 124.6   0.01    0.42    7.86   6     57     15   97   0.00   0.0   0.667  0.049     39     10    4    6   
  PL.44011        PL.44010          C  #4 ACSR      7.47Y 124.6   0.00    0.42    2.42   2     18      5   96   0.00   0.0   0.716  0.050     11      3    1    2   
  PL.44012        PL.44011          C  #4 ACSR      7.47Y 124.6   0.00    0.42    0.91   1      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   0.785  0.068      7      2    1    1   
  PL.44282        PL.44067        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.6   0.03    0.40   85.22  16   1829    555   96   0.26   0.0   0.574  0.043      0      0    1  188   
  PL.44283        PL.44282        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.6   0.03    0.43   85.22  16   1829    555   96   0.29   0.0   0.621  0.047      0      0    0  187   
  PL.44284        PL.44283        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.5   0.04    0.47   85.22  16   1829    554   96   0.41   0.0   0.688  0.067      0      0    0  187   
  PL.44013        PL.44284          C  6 A (CWC)    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.47    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.694  0.006      0      0    0    0   
  PD.6957         PL.44013          C  60QA         7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.47    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.694  0.006      0      0    0    0   
  PL.44014        PD.6957           C  6 A (CWC)    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.47    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.745  0.051      0      0    0    0   
  PL.44015        PL.44014          C  6 A (CWC)    7.47Y 124.5   0.00    0.47    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.769  0.025      0      0    0    0   
  PL.44285        PL.44284        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.5   0.07    0.55   85.22  16   1828    553   96   0.70   0.0   0.803  0.114     10      3    1  187   
  PL.44593        PL.44285        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.46Y 124.4   0.06    0.61   77.89  26   1669    510   96   0.63   0.0   0.865  0.063     31      8    3  168   
  PL.44591        PL.44593        A    #4 ACSR      7.46Y 124.4   0.01    0.62    2.88   2     21      5   97   0.00   0.0   0.956  0.090     10      3    2    3   
  PL.44592        PL.44591        A    #4 ACSR      7.46Y 124.4   0.00    0.62    1.56   1     11      3   96   0.00   0.0   1.032  0.076     11      3    1    1   
  PL.44594        PL.44593        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.46Y 124.3   0.13    0.73   75.48  25   1616    495   96   1.23   0.1   0.994  0.129      0      0    0  162   
  PL.44598        PL.44594        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.45Y 124.2   0.05    0.79   71.87  24   1537    472   96   0.50   0.0   1.053  0.058     12      3    1  152   
  PL.43325        PL.44598        A    6 A (CWC)    7.45Y 124.2   0.00    0.79    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.058  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PD.6921         PL.43325        A    60QA         7.45Y 124.2   0.00    0.79    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.058  0.006      0      0    0    1   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.42480        PD.6921         A    6 A (CWC)    7.45Y 124.2   0.00    0.79    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.207  0.149      0      0    1    1   
  PL.43091        PL.44598        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.45Y 124.1   0.10    0.89   70.91  24   1515    466   96   0.92   0.1   1.162  0.109      0      0    0  149   
  PL.43787        PL.43091        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.44Y 124.0   0.07    0.96   69.72  23   1489    458   96   0.64   0.0   1.241  0.079     17      4    3  147   
  PL.43788        PL.43787        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.44Y 124.0   0.04    1.00   68.95  23   1471    453   96   0.34   0.0   1.283  0.042      0      0    0  144   
  PL.43789        PL.43788        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.44Y 123.9   0.08    1.07   68.95  23   1471    452   96   0.65   0.0   1.381  0.098    290    135    5  144   
  PL.43769        PL.43789        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.9   0.05    1.12   54.79  18   1180    316   97   0.34   0.0   1.449  0.068      0      0    1  139   
  PL.44603        PL.43769        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.8   0.06    1.18   52.16  17   1123    301   97   0.40   0.0   1.536  0.088      0      0    0  131   
  PL.44604        PL.44603          C  #4 ACSR      7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.18    1.80   1     13      3   97   0.00   0.0   1.542  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PD.6960         PL.44604          C  60QA         7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.18    1.80   3     13      3   97   0.00   0.0   1.542  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PL.44605        PD.6960           C  #4 ACSR      7.43Y 123.8   0.01    1.18    1.80   1     13      3   97   0.00   0.0   1.682  0.140     13      3    1    1   
  PL.44606        PL.44603        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.43Y 123.8   0.06    1.24   51.56  17   1110    297   97   0.40   0.0   1.627  0.090      8      2    1  130   
  PL.44607        PL.44606        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.42Y 123.7   0.03    1.26   51.17  17   1101    294   97   0.18   0.0   1.668  0.041      0      0    0  129   
  PL.44608        PL.44607          C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.7   0.00    1.27   17.51  13    126     33   97   0.00   0.0   1.674  0.006      0      0    0   14   
  PD.6818         PL.44608          C  50L          7.42Y 123.7   0.00    1.27   17.51  35    126     33   97   0.00   0.0   1.674  0.006      0      0    0   14   
  PL.44609        PD.6818           C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.7   0.05    1.31   17.51  13    126     33   97   0.04   0.0   1.735  0.062     10      3    1   14   
  PL.44611        PL.44609          C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.7   0.01    1.32    7.14   5     51     14   96   0.00   0.0   1.760  0.024     13      3    1    5   
  PL.44229        PL.44611          C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.6   0.03    1.35    5.29   4     38     10   97   0.01   0.0   1.914  0.155     13      3    1    4   
  PL.44137        PL.44229          C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.6   0.01    1.36    3.52   3     25      7   96   0.00   0.0   2.003  0.088     25      7    3    3   
  PL.44610        PL.44609          C  6 A (CWC)    7.42Y 123.6   0.09    1.40    8.95   6     64     17   97   0.04   0.1   1.950  0.214      1      0    1    8   
  PL.43806        PL.44610          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.6   0.03    1.43    8.85   6     63     17   97   0.01   0.0   2.028  0.078     10      3    1    7   
  PL.44138        PL.43806          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.06    1.49    7.47   5     54     14   97   0.02   0.0   2.204  0.177      0      0    0    6   
  PL.42504        PL.44138          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    0.60   0      4      1   97   0.00   0.0   2.287  0.083      4      1    1    1   
  PL.44139        PL.44138          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.52    6.65   5     48     13   97   0.01   0.0   2.294  0.089      0      0    0    4   
  PL.42973        PL.44139          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.52    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.357  0.063      0      0    0    0   
  PL.44140        PL.44139          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.4   0.06    1.58    6.65   5     48     13   97   0.02   0.0   2.500  0.206      0      0    0    4   
  PL.44141        PL.44140          C  6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.4   0.01    1.59    2.41   2     17      5   96   0.00   0.0   2.627  0.128     17      5    1    1   
  PL.44142        PL.44140          C  #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.4   0.02    1.60    4.23   3     30      8   97   0.00   0.0   2.648  0.148     18      5    1    3   
  PL.44041        PL.44142          C  #4 ACSR      7.40Y 123.4   0.00    1.60    1.72   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.749  0.101     12      3    2    2   
  PL.43390        PL.44138          C  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.00    1.49    0.22   0      2      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.292  0.088      2      0    1    1   
  PL.43770        PL.44607        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.42Y 123.7   0.04    1.30   45.33  20    975    261   97   0.24   0.0   1.712  0.044     13      4    1  115   
  PL.42505        PL.43770        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.42Y 123.7   0.02    1.32   44.71  19    962    257   97   0.15   0.0   1.741  0.029      7      2    1  114   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.42506        PL.42505        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.6   0.10    1.42   44.41  19    955    255   97   0.67   0.1   1.870  0.129     14      4    1  113   
  PL.64392        PL.42506        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.45   43.76  19    941    251   97   0.20   0.0   1.909  0.039      0      0    0  112   
  PL.64390        PL.64392        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.48   42.86  19    921    245   97   0.17   0.0   1.943  0.034      0      0    1  111   
  PL.64391        PL.64390        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.50   42.84  19    920    245   97   0.16   0.0   1.976  0.033     13      3    1  110   
  PL.63215        PL.64391        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.5   0.03    1.54   42.24  18    907    242   97   0.21   0.0   2.019  0.043      0      0    0  109   
  PL.63216        PL.63215        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.41Y 123.4   0.03    1.57   41.57  18    893    238   97   0.20   0.0   2.063  0.043      0      0    0  108   
  PL.58492        PL.63216          C  6 A (CWC)    7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.57   17.90  13    128     34   97   0.00   0.0   2.066  0.003      0      0    0   14   
  PD.8694         PL.58492          C  30T          7.41Y 123.4   0.00    1.57   17.90   0    128     34   97   0.00   0.0   2.066  0.003      0      0    0   14   
  PL.58493        PD.8694           C  6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.4   0.05    1.62   17.90  13    128     34   97   0.05   0.0   2.127  0.062      0      0    0   14   
  PL.58491        PL.58493          C  6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.3   0.12    1.74   15.96  11    114     30   97   0.10   0.1   2.295  0.168      0      0    0   11   
  PL.44043        PL.58491          C  #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.2   0.01    1.76    6.94   5     50     13   97   0.00   0.0   2.350  0.055     13      4    1    6   
  PL.44044        PL.44043          C  #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.2   0.01    1.77    5.08   4     36     10   96   0.00   0.0   2.411  0.061     36     10    5    5   
  PL.44045        PL.58491          C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.2   0.05    1.79    9.02   6     64     17   97   0.02   0.0   2.449  0.154     29      8    1    5   
  PL.44046        PL.44045          C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.2   0.04    1.84    4.97   4     36      9   97   0.01   0.0   2.679  0.229     11      3    1    4   
  PL.42503        PL.44046          C  #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.2   0.00    1.84    0.82   1      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.717  0.038      6      2    1    1   
  PL.44047        PL.44046          C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.2   0.01    1.85    2.68   2     19      5   97   0.00   0.0   2.762  0.084      7      2    1    2   
  PL.44078        PL.44047          C  #4 ACSR      7.39Y 123.2   0.00    1.85    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.791  0.029      0      0    0    0   
  PL.62484        PL.44047          C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.2   0.00    1.85    1.72   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.765  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PD.9353         PL.62484          C  20T          7.39Y 123.2   0.00    1.85    1.72   0     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.765  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PL.62485        PD.9353           C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.1   0.01    1.86    1.72   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   3.090  0.324     12      3    1    1   
  PL.44048        PL.62485          C  6 A (CWC)    7.39Y 123.1   0.00    1.86    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   3.200  0.110      0      0    0    0   
  PL.58490        PL.58493          C  6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.4   0.01    1.63    1.94   1     14      4   96   0.00   0.0   2.206  0.079      7      2    2    3   
  PL.44042        PL.58490          C  6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.4   0.00    1.63    0.99   1      7      2   96   0.00   0.0   2.260  0.053      7      2    1    1   
  PL.44049        PL.63216        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.40Y 123.3   0.11    1.68   35.60  15    764    204   97   0.60   0.1   2.240  0.177      0      0    0   94   
  PL.43883        PL.44049        A    6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.68    1.39   1     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.246  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PD.6962         PL.43883        A    60QA         7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.68    1.39   2     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.246  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PL.43884        PD.6962         A    6 A (CWC)    7.40Y 123.3   0.01    1.69    1.39   1     10      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.446  0.201     10      3    1    1   
  PL.72536        PL.44049        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.40Y 123.3   0.03    1.71   35.14  15    754    200   97   0.14   0.0   2.283  0.043      0      0    0   93   
  PL.72535        PL.72536        A    1/0 AL URD   7.40Y 123.3   0.00    1.71    2.44   1     17      5   96   0.00   0.0   2.322  0.038     17      5    1    1   
  PL.72537        PL.72536        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.39Y 123.1   0.19    1.90   34.33  15    736    196   97   0.95   0.1   2.585  0.301      0      0    0   92   
  PL.59059        PL.72537        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.04    1.94   17.36  10    372     98   97   0.13   0.0   2.687  0.102      0      0    1   49   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.56349        PL.59059          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.94    3.18   2     23      6   97   0.00   0.0   2.693  0.006      0      0    0    4   
  PD.6871         PL.56349          C  60QA         7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.94    3.18   5     23      6   97   0.00   0.0   2.693  0.006      0      0    0    4   
  PL.43885        PD.6871           C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.94    3.18   2     23      6   97   0.00   0.0   2.720  0.027      0      0    0    4   
  PL.56346        PL.43885          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.95    1.66   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.751  0.031      0      0    0    3   
  PL.56350        PL.56346          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.95    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.795  0.044      0      0    1    1   
  PL.56347        PL.56346          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.95    1.65   1     12      3   97   0.00   0.0   2.793  0.042     12      3    2    2   
  PL.59457        PL.43885          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.95    1.52   1     11      3   96   0.00   0.0   2.795  0.075      0      0    0    1   
  PL.59459        PL.59457          C  1/0 AL URD   7.38Y 123.1   0.00    1.95    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   2.890  0.095      0      0    0    0   
  PL.59458        PL.59457          C  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.01    1.95    1.52   1     11      3   96   0.00   0.0   3.028  0.233     11      3    1    1   
  PL.56348        PL.59059        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.38Y 123.0   0.09    2.03   16.30   9    349     92   97   0.24   0.1   2.904  0.217      0      0    0   44   
  PL.43897        PL.56348          C  6 A (CWC)    7.38Y 123.0   0.01    2.04   25.79  18    184     49   97   0.01   0.0   2.910  0.006      0      0    0   23   
  PD.6819         PL.43897          C  50L          7.38Y 123.0   0.00    2.04   25.79  52    184     49   97   0.00   0.0   2.910  0.006      0      0    0   23   
  PL.64525        PD.6819           C  6 A (CWC)    7.37Y 122.9   0.06    2.09   25.79  18    184     49   97   0.08   0.0   2.959  0.050      0      0    0   23   
  PL.64526        PL.64525          C  6 A (CWC)    7.37Y 122.9   0.03    2.13   25.79  18    184     49   97   0.04   0.0   2.986  0.027      0      0    0   23   
  PL.64527        PL.64526          C  6 A (CWC)    7.37Y 122.8   0.08    2.20   25.79  18    184     49   97   0.11   0.1   3.052  0.067      0      0    0   23   
  PL.43898        PL.64527          C  6 A (CWC)    7.36Y 122.7   0.07    2.28   25.79  18    184     48   97   0.10   0.1   3.118  0.066     13      4    2   23   
  PL.44423        PL.43898          C  #4 ACSR      7.36Y 122.7   0.03    2.31   15.56  12    111     29   97   0.02   0.0   3.156  0.037      0      0    0   14   
  PL.44424        PL.44423          C  #4 ACSR      7.36Y 122.7   0.03    2.34   15.56  12    111     29   97   0.03   0.0   3.207  0.051     16      4    2   14   
  PL.44425        PL.44424          C  #4 ACSR      7.36Y 122.7   0.01    2.34    4.85   4     35      9   97   0.00   0.0   3.235  0.029     12      3    1    5   
  PL.44429        PL.44425          C  #4 ACSR      7.36Y 122.6   0.01    2.35    3.16   2     22      6   96   0.00   0.0   3.321  0.086     17      4    3    4   
  PL.44430        PL.44429          C  #4 ACSR      7.36Y 122.6   0.00    2.35    0.82   1      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   3.405  0.085      6      2    1    1   
